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Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment P
F1

P
F2 Points

1 1 CRG SpA Verstappen, Max CRG / TM / Vega 1 - 1

2 5 Kosmic Racing Dept Nielsen, Nicklas Kosmic / Vortex / Vega - 1 1

3 34 ART Grand Prix Srl Hanley, Ben ART GP / TM / Vega 2 - 2

4 4 Tony Kart Racing Team Basz, Karol Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega - 2 2

5 55 Ward Racing Hansen, Andreas Sebastian Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 3 - 3

6 43 Chiesa Corse Stroll, Lance Zanardi / TM / Vega - 3 3

7 18 ART Grand Prix Srl Barnicoat, Benjamin ART GP / TM / Vega 4 - 4

8 29 Energy Corse Boccolacci, Dorian Energy / TM / Vega - 4 4

9 44 Chiesa Corse Joyner, Tom Zanardi / TM / Vega 5 - 5

10 31 PF International Karting Litchfield, Mark Kosmic / TM / Vega - 5 5

11 20 Energy Corse Stupenkov, Egor Energy / TM / Vega 6 - 6

12 7 CRG SpA Tiene, Felice CRG / Parilla / Vega - 6 6

13 19 Kosmic Racing Dept Russo, Andrea Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 7 - 7

14 39 ART Grand Prix Srl Laaksonen, Simo ART GP / TM / Vega - 7 7

15 37 LH Racing Team Hiltbrand, Pedro LH / TM / Vega 8 - 8

16 38 Ward Racing Rossel, Kevin Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega - 8 8

17 12 Millennium Motorsport Russell, George Kosmic / TM / Vega 9 - 9

18 22 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris, Oliver FA Kart / Vortex / Vega - 9 9

19 10 CRG SpA Palou Montalbo, Alex CRG / Parilla / Vega 10 - 10

20 16 Energy Corse Snell, Sam Energy / TM / Vega - 10 10

21 54 Tony Kart Racing Team Fukuzumi, Nirei Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 11 - 11

22 17 Energy Corse Romanov, Vasiliy Energy / TM / Vega - 11 11

23 49 Kartronix Besancenez, Paolo Tony Kart / TM / Vega 12 - 12

24 9 CRG SpA Nylund, Niclas CRG / BMB / Vega - 12 12

25 33 Praga Kart Racing Dabski, Karol Praga / Parilla / Vega 13 - 13

26 2 ART Grand Prix Srl Moineault, Valentin ART GP / TM / Vega - 13 13

27 26 Baby Race Srl Gomez, Sidney Tony Kart / TM / Vega 14 - 14

28 45 Kosmic Racing Dept Mawson, Joseph Kosmic / Vortex / Vega - 14 14

29 30 Kosmic Racing Dept Walilko, Igor Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 15 - 15

30 14 Tony Kart Racing Team Chang Wing Chung, Andy Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega - 15 15

31 25 ART Grand Prix Srl Okada, Takuya ART GP / TM / Vega 16 - 16

32 53 Corberi, Marco Corberi, Luca Kosmic / Vortex / Vega - 16 16

33 8 Kosmic Racing Dept Convers, Armand Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 17 - 17

34 36 Ward Racing Ruud Kjaer, Magnus Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega - 17 17

Not Qualified

35 28 LH Racing Team Kuusiniemi, Jussi LH / TM / Vega 18 - 18

36 27 Kartronix Fong Wei Jie, Julien Kosmic / TM / Vega - 18 18

37 24 ART Grand Prix Srl Tujula, Tuomas ART GP / TM / Vega 19 - 19

38 15 Team Oakes Ilott, Callum Zanardi / TM / Vega - 19 19

39 23 Energy Corse Horn, Moritz Energy / TM / Vega 20 - 20

40 58 ART Grand Prix Srl Borrelli, Diego ART GP / TM / Vega - 20 20

41 57 Zanardi Van Der Watt, Julian Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 21 - 21

42 51 Msport Karting Al Rawahi, Sanad Suleiman Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega - 21 21

43 21 CRG SpA Lennox-Lamb, Jordon CRG / BMB / Vega 22 - 22

44 52 Saudi Falcons Team Al-Thawadi, Abdulla Parolin / TM / Vega - 22 22

45 3 Ward Racing Sorensen, Christian Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 23 - 23

46 47 Tony Kart Racing Team Kasai, Takashi Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega - 23 23
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Leaders : No.1 Verstappen, Max (1-22)

Start Time : 01/09 - 14:59:19 91.20 Kph54.547No.1 Verstappen, MaxBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 18°C        Track : Dry 91.74 Kph54.228No.1 Verstappen, MaxEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty [QP-QH-PF]

1 1 CRG SpA Verstappen, Max CRG / TM / Vega 22 54.547 [1-1-1]

2 5 Kosmic Racing Dept Nielsen, Nicklas Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 22 2.813 2.813 54.623 [3-2-2]

3 34 ART Grand Prix Srl Hanley, Ben ART GP / TM / Vega 22 3.919 1.106 54.621 [8-13-3]

4 20 Energy Corse Stupenkov, Egor Energy / TM / Vega 22 4.563 0.644 54.747 [43-23-11]

5 43 Chiesa Corse Stroll, Lance Zanardi / TM / Vega 22 5.032 0.469 54.726 [20-4-6]

6 55 Ward Racing Hansen, Andreas Sebastian Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 22 5.597 0.565 54.648 [14-5-5]

7 7 CRG SpA Tiene, Felice CRG / Parilla / Vega 22 7.351 1.754 54.776 [15-14-12]

8 37 LH Racing Team Hiltbrand, Pedro LH / TM / Vega 22 7.489 0.138 54.670 [23-15-15]

9 29 Energy Corse Boccolacci, Dorian Energy / TM / Vega 22 8.014 0.525 54.717 [9-18-8]

10 10 CRG SpA Palou Montalbo, Alex CRG / Parilla / Vega 22 8.580 0.566 54.689 [35-7-19]

11 4 Tony Kart Racing Team Basz, Karol Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 22 9.032 0.452 54.693 [13-6-4]

12 44 Chiesa Corse Joyner, Tom Zanardi / TM / Vega 22 9.674 0.642 54.633 [6-3-9]

13 12 Millennium Motorsport Russell, George Kosmic / TM / Vega 22 11.870 2.196 54.725 [4-17-17]

14 17 Energy Corse Romanov, Vasiliy Energy / TM / Vega 22 12.477 0.607 54.676 [30-22-22]

15 49 Kartronix Besancenez, Paolo Tony Kart / TM / Vega 22 13.200 0.723 54.793 [36-31-23]

16 22 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris, Oliver FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 22 15.702 2.502 54.837 [16-20-18]

17 9 CRG SpA Nylund, Niclas CRG / BMB / Vega 22 16.075 0.373 54.789 [21-50-24]

18 33 Praga Kart Racing Dabski, Karol Praga / Parilla / Vega 22 16.447 0.372 54.871 [26-39-25]

19 31 PF International Karting Litchfield, Mark Kosmic / TM / Vega 22 17.163 0.716 55.024 [31-12-10]

20 26 Baby Race Srl Gomez, Sidney Tony Kart / TM / Vega 22 18.941 1.778 55.156 [46-33-27]

21 45 Kosmic Racing Dept Mawson, Joseph Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 22 19.293 0.352 54.983 [41-46-28]

22 54 Tony Kart Racing Team Fukuzumi, Nirei Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 22 20.023 0.730 54.766 [10-19-21]

23 25 ART Grand Prix Srl Okada, Takuya ART GP / TM / Vega 22 22.176 2.153 55.083 [32-41-31]

24 53 Corberi, Marco Corberi, Luca Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 17 5 Laps 5 Laps 55.287 +10.000 [7-48-32]

25 39 ART Grand Prix Srl Laaksonen, Simo ART GP / TM / Vega 13 9 Laps 4 Laps 55.096 [37-24-14]

26 19 Kosmic Racing Dept Russo, Andrea Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 8 14 Laps 5 Laps 55.074 [17-25-13]

27 14 Tony Kart Racing Team Chang Wing Chung, Andy Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 8 14 Laps 7.655 55.609 [42-32-30]

28 16 Energy Corse Snell, Sam Energy / TM / Vega 7 15 Laps 1 Lap 55.249 [19-10-20]

29 2 ART Grand Prix Srl Moineault, Valentin ART GP / TM / Vega 3 19 Laps 4 Laps 56.078 [24-40-26]

30 18 ART Grand Prix Srl Barnicoat, Benjamin ART GP / TM / Vega 1 21 Laps 2 Laps 57.243 [22-11-7]

31 38 Ward Racing Rossel, Kevin Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 0 22 Laps 1 Lap [18-16-16]

32 30 Kosmic Racing Dept Walilko, Igor Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 0 22 Laps 0.776 [39-27-29]

33 8 Kosmic Racing Dept Convers, Armand Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 0 22 Laps 0.133 [2-53-33]

34 36 Ward Racing Ruud Kjaer, Magnus Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 0 22 Laps 1.596 [47-34-34]

No.53 Corberi, Luca : 10 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre. According to Stewards' Decision No.30.

Result subject to the decision of FIA Court of Appeal after lodging an intention of Appeal of Entrant No.18


